
Attività Di Categoria 2° Giornata Conc. C Cat. Jun-Cad-Sen (Verona)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 24/01/2021

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ceccon Thomas ITA 2001 Leosport ASD 00'22''63 887
2 Vacilotto Stefano ITA 1998 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 00'24''95 662
3 Raimondi Stefano ITA 1998 Leosport ASD 00'25''00 658
4 Codardini Elia ITA 2004 Leosport ASD 00'25''01 657
5 Menta Marco ITA 2002 Plain Team Veneto 00'25''22 641
6 Busetto Andreas ITA 2001 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 00'25''25 639
7 Gobbo Luca ITA 1999 Ferraranuoto ASD 00'25''35 631
8 Caliari Matteo ITA 2004 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 00'25''44 624
9 Svaldi Tobia ITA 2001 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 00'25''99 586
10 Belviglieri Luca ITA 2000 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 00'26''29 566
11 Salvotelli Gabriel ITA 2004 Leosport ASD 00'26''49 553

Barbosa Cruzato Gabriel ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Rosa' 00'26''49 553
13 Parolin Alberto ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Rosa' 00'26''57 548
14 Valerio Achille ITA 2001 Progetto Nuoto Thiene SSD 00'26''58 547
15 Gusi Alberto ITA 2003 Team Verona SSD 00'26''59 547
16 Marcon Nicholas ITA 1994 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'26''60 546
17 Brazzale Luca ITA 2002 Schio Nuoto 00'26''85 531
18 Corso Tommaso ITA 1999 Team Verona SSD 00'27''19 511
19 Rossetto Riccardo ITA 2003 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'27''43 498
20 Gugole Andrea ITA 2004 CSS Coord.Serv.Sport SSD - Verona 00'27''51 494

Zattara Giovanni ITA 2004 Schio Nuoto 00'27''51 494
22 Sartori Carlo Alberto ITA 2003 Progetto Nuoto Thiene SSD 00'27''89 474
23 Di Cesare Daniele ITA 2003 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 00'28''44 447
24 Facci Giovanni ITA 2002 Schio Nuoto 00'28''46 446
25 Gemma Vladik ITA 2003 CSS Coord.Serv.Sport SSD - Verona 00'30''97 346
26 Fadini Gabriele ITA 2000 Leosport ASD 00'40''25 157

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Conte Bonin Paolo ITA 2002 Plain Team Veneto 01'50''04 736
2 Gallina Giovanni ITA 2003 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'51''11 715
3 Beninca' Ilian ITA 2004 GS Swimming Vicenza 01'52''95 680
4 Pontarollo Davide ITA 2003 Aquapolis SSD - Bassano Del Grappa 01'53''64 668
5 Scartozzoni Andrea ITA 2002 Leosport ASD 01'53''72 667
6 Zannoni Riccardo ITA 2002 Plain Team Veneto 01'54''44 654
7 Rodighiero Alberto ITA 2003 Leosport ASD 01'56''39 622
8 Ottoboni Pietro ITA 2003 Leosport ASD 01'56''44 621
9 Palazzo Misha ITA 2002 Leosport ASD 01'57''07 611
10 Dalle Rive Paolo ITA 2000 Citta' Sport Vicenza 01'58''17 594
11 Dalla Betta Luca ITA 2003 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 01'58''72 586
12 Munerotto Matteo ITA 2004 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'58''82 584
13 De Toffoli Giovanni ITA 2002 GS Swimming Vicenza 02'00''01 567
14 Danieli Isacco ITA 2004 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'00''50 560
15 Baldin Nicola ITA 2004 Aquapolis SSD - Bassano Del Grappa 02'00''57 559
16 Maculan Mauro ITA 2003 Citta' Sport Vicenza 02'00''73 557
17 Sernagiotto Luca ITA 2000 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'01''23 550
18 De Toffoli Dante ITA 2004 GS Swimming Vicenza 02'01''91 541
19 Marchesin Tommaso ITA 2004 GS Swimming Vicenza 02'02''20 537
20 Esposito Marco ITA 1998 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'03''51 520
21 Tosi Filippo ITA 2003 CSS Coord.Serv.Sport SSD - Verona 02'03''83 516
22 Mella Riccardo ITA 2003 Citta' Sport Vicenza 02'03''99 514
23 Dalla Mora Tommaso ITA 2004 Citta' Sport Vicenza 02'04''53 508
24 Lanzarini Andrea ITA 2004 Aquapolis SSD - Bassano Del Grappa 02'05''53 496
25 Andolfatto Stefano ITA 2004 Aquapolis SSD - Bassano Del Grappa 02'06''20 488
26 Matteazzi Gian Marco ITA 2003 GS Swimming Vicenza 02'06''23 487
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Attività Di Categoria 2° Giornata Conc. C Cat. Jun-Cad-Sen (Verona)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 24/01/2021

RISULTATI

27 Pilon Said ITA 2003 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 02'06''76 481
28 Ferrari Lukas ITA 2004 Leosport ASD 02'06''94 479
29 Arpaia Alessandro ITA 2003 Team Verona SSD 02'07''09 478
30 Venturini Giacomo ITA 2004 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'07''87 469
31 Rossi Edoardo ITA 2003 CSS Coord.Serv.Sport SSD - Verona 02'11''63 430
32 Di Cesare Daniele ITA 2003 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 02'11''86 427
33 Beltrame Leonardo ITA 2004 Citta' Sport Vicenza 02'12''08 425
34 Leoni Davide ITA 2004 Team Verona SSD 02'13''47 412
35 Gemma Vladik ITA 2003 CSS Coord.Serv.Sport SSD - Verona 02'13''53 412
36 Fadini Gabriele ITA 2000 Leosport ASD 03'14''00 134

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ciavarella Giulio ITA 2001 Leosport ASD 00'54''79 710
2 Buonaguro Dylan ITA 2002 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 00'55''22 693
3 Castellan Renato ITA 2002 Plain Team Veneto 00'55''54 681
4 Rossi Mattia ITA 2000 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 00'56''11 661
5 Scognamiglio Diego ITA 2002 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 00'56''81 636
6 Termine Luigi ITA 2002 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 00'56''95 632
7 Salzano Valerio ITA 2004 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 00'57''38 618
8 Rocco Giosue' ITA 2003 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'59''93 542
9 Menegozzo Stefano ITA 2003 Schio Nuoto 01'00''60 524
10 Sandri Jacopo ITA 1999 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'00''66 523
11 Menapace Giacomo ITA 2003 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 01'01''84 493
12 Marchetto Pietro ITA 2002 Schio Nuoto 01'03''21 462
13 De Poli Giacomo ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Tezze 01'03''36 459
14 Varotto Tommaso ITA 2004 GIS Gestione Impianti 01'03''47 456
15 Bortoletti Francesco ITA 2005 Schio Nuoto 01'05''76 410

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Bressan Edoardo ITA 2002 In Sport Rane Rosse 02'12''48 746
2 De Meneghi Filippo ITA 2002 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'16''69 679
3 Conforto Filippo Alberto ITA 2002 Schio Nuoto 02'21''83 608
4 Sinardi Eddy ITA 2004 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 02'24''09 579
5 Menin Alberto Giovanni ITA 2002 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 02'24''51 574
6 Bertoldo Nicolo' ITA 2004 Plain Team Veneto 02'30''00 514
7 Gugole Andrea ITA 2004 CSS Coord.Serv.Sport SSD - Verona 02'30''63 507
8 Dalfreddo Sebastiano ITA 2002 Citta' Sport Vicenza 02'38''87 432

Sartori Carlo Alberto ITA 2003 Progetto Nuoto Thiene SSD Squalificato
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100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Matteazzi Pier Andrea ITA 1997 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'54''96 669
2 Codardini Elia ITA 2004 Leosport ASD 00'55''49 650
3 Raimondi Stefano ITA 1998 Leosport ASD 00'55''54 648
4 Menta Marco ITA 2002 Plain Team Veneto 00'56''62 612
5 Busetto Andreas ITA 2001 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 00'57''27 591
6 Rodighiero Alberto ITA 2003 Leosport ASD 00'57''46 585
7 Caliari Matteo ITA 2004 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 00'57''53 583
8 Salvotelli Gabriel ITA 2004 Leosport ASD 00'57''57 582
9 Valerio Achille ITA 2001 Progetto Nuoto Thiene SSD 00'57''93 571
10 Barbosa Cruzato Gabriel ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Rosa' 00'58''18 564
11 Belviglieri Luca ITA 2000 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 00'59''22 535
12 Gusi Alberto ITA 2003 Team Verona SSD 00'59''36 531
13 Boaria Pietro ITA 2004 GS Swimming Vicenza 01'00''45 503
14 Cerpelloni Tommaso ITA 2004 Sporting Club Verona 01'00''46 502
15 Zattara Giovanni ITA 2004 Schio Nuoto 01'00''68 497
16 Rossetto Riccardo ITA 2003 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'01''53 477
17 Parolin Alberto ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Rosa' 01'01''71 472
18 Maculan Mauro ITA 2003 Citta' Sport Vicenza 01'02''04 465
19 Dalla Betta Luca ITA 2003 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 01'02''51 455
20 Pilon Said ITA 2003 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 01'03''60 432
21 Facci Giovanni ITA 2002 Schio Nuoto 01'04''20 420
22 Palazzo Misha ITA 2002 Leosport ASD 01'05''29 399
23 Beltrame Leonardo ITA 2004 Citta' Sport Vicenza 01'05''60 393
24 Menapace Giacomo ITA 2003 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 01'11''61 302

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Svaldi Tobia ITA 2001 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 04'30''76 657

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ciavarella Giulio ITA 2001 Leosport ASD 00'25''51 660
2 Rossi Mattia ITA 2000 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 00'25''69 647
3 Matteazzi Pier Andrea ITA 1997 In Sport Rane Rosse 00'25''70 646
4 Castellan Renato ITA 2002 Plain Team Veneto 00'26''01 623
5 Scognamiglio Diego ITA 2002 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 00'26''02 622
6 Buonaguro Dylan ITA 2002 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 00'26''03 622
7 Termine Luigi ITA 2002 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 00'26''31 602
8 Marcon Nicholas ITA 1994 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'26''41 595
9 Scartozzoni Andrea ITA 2002 Leosport ASD 00'27''27 540
10 Gallina Giovanni ITA 2003 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'27''55 524
11 Rocco Giosue' ITA 2003 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'28''11 493

Pontarollo Davide ITA 2003 Aquapolis SSD - Bassano Del Grappa 00'28''11 493
13 De Poli Giacomo ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Tezze 00'28''12 493
14 Menegozzo Stefano ITA 2003 Schio Nuoto 00'28''43 477

Gobbo Luca ITA 1999 Ferraranuoto ASD 00'28''43 477
16 Boaria Pietro ITA 2004 GS Swimming Vicenza 00'28''61 468
17 Sandri Jacopo ITA 1999 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'28''65 466
18 Marchetto Pietro ITA 2002 Schio Nuoto 00'28''82 458
19 Tosi Filippo ITA 2003 CSS Coord.Serv.Sport SSD - Verona 00'29''71 418
20 Dalle Rive Paolo ITA 2000 Citta' Sport Vicenza 00'29''75 416
21 Dalla Mora Tommaso ITA 2004 Citta' Sport Vicenza 00'29''77 415
22 Mella Riccardo ITA 2003 Citta' Sport Vicenza 00'30''84 374
23 Dalfreddo Sebastiano ITA 2002 Citta' Sport Vicenza 00'32''05 333
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Attività Di Categoria 2° Giornata Conc. C Cat. Jun-Cad-Sen (Verona)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 24/01/2021

RISULTATI

24 Venturini Giacomo ITA 2004 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'32''99 305

1500 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 De Meneghi Filippo ITA 2002 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 15'45''85 720
2 Baldin Alberto ITA 1999 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 15'48''66 714
3 Munerotto Matteo ITA 2004 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 16'14''12 659
4 Salzano Valerio ITA 2004 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 16'18''43 651
5 Luci Filippo ITA 2004 Leosport ASD 16'31''29 626
6 Danieli Isacco ITA 2004 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 16'40''75 608
7 Varotto Tommaso ITA 2004 GIS Gestione Impianti 17'21''48 539
8 Andriolo Emanuele ITA 2004 Schio Nuoto 18'21''37 456
9 Rossi Edoardo ITA 2003 CSS Coord.Serv.Sport SSD - Verona 18'43''03 430

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Pettenella Nina ITA 2004 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 00'28''27 641
2 Parisse Giada ITA 2003 Leosport ASD 00'28''74 610
3 Grendene Noemi ITA 2005 Progetto Nuoto Thiene SSD 00'29''59 559
4 Lavarini Alessia ITA 2005 Tennis Club Peschiera ASD 00'29''69 553
5 Pontarollo Anna ITA 2004 Aquapolis SSD - Bassano Del Grappa 00'30''00 536
6 Corradi Elisa ITA 2002 CSS Coord.Serv.Sport SSD - Verona 00'30''03 535
7 Peruzzo Elena ITA 2004 Plain Team Veneto 00'30''07 532
8 Cerveglieri Rita ITA 2006 Leosport ASD 00'30''23 524
9 Bonora Rachele ITA 2004 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'30''28 521
10 Marchetto Serena ITA 2005 Leosport ASD 00'30''39 516
11 Huez Nicole ITA 2003 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 00'30''40 515
12 Meneghini Noemi ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Tezze 00'30''43 514
13 Molin Matilde                                               ITA 2003 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 00'30''55 508
14 Groppo Federica ITA 2005 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'30''66 502
15 Pasquale Arianna ITA 2005 Citta' Sport Vicenza 00'30''94 489
16 Candio Sara ITA 2005 Team Verona SSD 00'31''13 480
17 Stanghellini Silvia ITA 2003 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'31''26 474
18 Mangiagalli Alice ITA 2006 Tennis Club Peschiera ASD 00'31''38 468
19 Dal Sasso Alice ITA 2006 GIS Gestione Impianti 00'31''51 463
20 Gatto Chiara ITA 2004 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'31''53 462

Gortenuti Agata ITA 2005 Citta' Sport Vicenza 00'31''53 462
22 Tantalo Chiara ITA 2003 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 00'31''61 458
23 Tecchio Elisa ITA 2006 Leosport ASD 00'31''85 448
24 Zaltron Giorgia ITA 2006 Progetto Nuoto Thiene SSD 00'32''23 432
25 Belloni Astrid ITA 2005 Team Verona SSD 00'32''25 432
26 Simonetto Emma ITA 2004 GIS Gestione Impianti 00'32''46 423
27 Bellaria Alessia ITA 2005 GIS Gestione Impianti 00'33''06 401
28 Di Giammatteo Sofia ITA 2004 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 00'33''17 397
29 Garstea Daniela ITA 2003 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 00'33''34 391
30 Lazzaretti Maira ITA 2003 GIS Gestione Impianti 00'33''50 385
31 Maistri Asia ITA 2006 CSS Coord.Serv.Sport SSD - Verona 00'33''87 372
32 Rader Isabella ITA 2006 GIS Gestione Impianti 00'35''06 336
33 Ballotta Irene ITA 2003 Progetto Nuoto Thiene SSD 00'35''11 334
34 Zandona' Sofia ITA 2006 GIS Gestione Impianti 00'35''35 328
35 Palazzo Xenia Francesca ITA 1998 Leosport ASD 00'35''51 323
36 Bergamin Giada ITA 2006 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 00'35''82 315
37 Cappelletti Rachele ITA 2006 CSS Coord.Serv.Sport SSD - Verona 00'36''49 298
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200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Sartori Sofia ITA 2004 Leosport ASD 02'01''37 753
2 Scartozzoni Lucia ITA 2005 Leosport ASD 02'02''45 733
3 Santuliana Nicole ITA 2005 Leosport ASD 02'02''55 731
4 Biondani Giorgia ITA 1997 Leosport ASD 02'03''79 709
5 Repele Diletta ITA 2005 Leosport ASD 02'04''65 695
6 Casarin Leyre ITA 1998 Plain Team Veneto 02'04''94 690
7 Cunegatti Alessia ITA 2004 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 02'05''86 675
8 Marin Irene ITA 2006 Plain Team Veneto 02'06''16 670
9 Raimondi Erin ITA 2004 Plain Team Veneto 02'06''28 668
10 Bigardi Emma ITA 2004 Leosport ASD 02'06''82 660
11 Morini Alessandra ITA 2004 Leosport ASD 02'06''98 657
12 Alberti Chiara ITA 2004 Aquapolis SSD - Bassano Del Grappa 02'07''28 653
13 Peretto Bertoncello Maria Clara ITA 2003 Plain Team Veneto 02'08''84 629
14 Pavan Elena ITA 2003 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'10''69 603
15 Rossi Margherita ITA 2003 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'10''96 599
16 Stegani Asia ITA 2005 Leosport ASD 02'12''04 584
17 Palazzo Masha ITA 2005 Leosport ASD 02'12''43 579
18 Lopresti Margherita ITA 2005 Leosport ASD 02'12''52 578
19 Bissoli Lucrezia ITA 2002 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 02'12''61 577
20 Gamberoni Marta ITA 2003 Leosport ASD 02'13''73 563
21 Morandin Carlotta ITA 2006 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'13''90 560
22 Dalla Tor Francesca ITA 2006 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'14''11 558
23 Casarotti Martina ITA 2006 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 02'15''76 538
24 Monguzzi Matilde ITA 2003 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 02'16''34 531
25 Mella Mary ITA 2006 Citta' Sport Vicenza 02'16''53 529
26 Maggiolo Caterina ITA 2006 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'16''62 528
27 Merlo Irene ITA 2003 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'17''11 522
28 Vivoda Anita ITA 2004 GS Swimming Vicenza 02'17''24 520
29 Tagliafico Karol ITA 2005 Aquapolis SSD - Bassano Del Grappa 02'17''27 520
30 Tosoni Arianna ITA 2006 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 02'17''58 517
31 Di Giammatteo Sofia ITA 2004 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 02'18''00 512
32 Argentini Valentina ITA 2004 GIS Gestione Impianti 02'18''68 504
33 Miotto Greta ITA 2005 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'19''48 496
34 Trentin Rebecca ITA 2005 GS Swimming Vicenza 02'20''31 487
35 Parisotto Sofia ITA 2006 Progetto Nuoto Thiene SSD 02'20''85 481
36 Laezza Valentina ITA 2006 GIS Gestione Impianti 02'21''02 480
37 Nascimbeni Alice ITA 2005 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 02'21''24 477
38 Piovan Maria Vittoria ITA 2006 Leosport ASD 02'22''44 465
39 Raisi Aurora ITA 2005 Progetto Nuoto Thiene SSD 02'22''54 464
40 Pellicari Giulia ITA 2006 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 02'22''66 463
41 Zampieri Arianna ITA 2005 Team Verona SSD 02'22''68 463
42 Lazzaretti Maira ITA 2003 GIS Gestione Impianti 02'23''27 457
43 Maggio Claudia ITA 2004 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 02'26''97 424
44 Otto Francesca ITA 2006 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 02'30''16 397
45 Cappelletti Rachele ITA 2006 CSS Coord.Serv.Sport SSD - Verona 02'30''29 396
46 Maistri Asia ITA 2006 CSS Coord.Serv.Sport SSD - Verona 02'30''97 391
47 Venturini Matilde ITA 2006 Team Verona SSD 02'33''21 374
48 Bergamin Giada ITA 2006 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 02'35''98 354
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100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Garzetta Alessandra ITA 2004 Leosport ASD 01'01''45 718
2 Castellan Anna ITA 2005 Plain Team Veneto 01'05''62 589
3 Nardello Chiara ITA 2005 GIS Gestione Impianti 01'05''97 580
4 Chierici Francesca ITA 2001 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 01'06''35 570
5 Casarotto Arianna ITA 2003 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 01'07''59 539
6 Tasca Aurora ITA 2005 Aquapolis SSD - Bassano Del Grappa 01'08''16 526
7 De Mozzi Sofia ITA 2006 Plain Team Veneto 01'09''65 493
8 Rosa Giulia ITA 2005 Leosport ASD 01'10''07 484
9 Buso Anna ITA 2000 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 01'10''58 473
10 Marini Diletta ITA 2004 Aquapolis SSD - Bassano Del Grappa 01'11''06 464
11 Merotto Giorgia ITA 2005 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'11''14 462
12 Pellicari Giulia ITA 2006 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 01'12''11 444
13 De Poli Caterina ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Tezze 01'12''19 442
14 Ateka Alegria Naiara ITA 2003 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 01'12''40 439
15 Moretto Serena ITA 2003 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 01'12''41 438
16 Andriola Maria ITA 2005 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 01'13''66 416
17 Melzi D'Eril Isabella Biancamaria Gaetana ITA 2002 Progetto Nuoto Thiene SSD 01'15''29 390
18 Campagnolo Eva ITA 2003 Progetto Nuoto Thiene SSD 01'17''17 362
19 Palazzo Xenia Francesca ITA 1998 Leosport ASD 01'20''38 320

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Palladin Giulia ITA 2005 Plain Team Veneto 02'31''88 695
2 Cavinato Zoe                                                ITA 2004 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 02'34''95 655
3 Marchetto Serena ITA 2005 Leosport ASD 02'38''88 607
4 Zilio Marika ITA 2006 Plain Team Veneto 02'40''93 584
5 Simeoni Giorgia ITA 2006 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 02'43''77 554
6 Colla Maddalena ITA 2003 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 02'43''80 554
7 Garbujo Giada ITA 2005 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'44''24 550
8 Stanghellini Silvia ITA 2003 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'44''81 544
9 Maragno Gaia ITA 2005 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 02'46''08 531
10 Corradi Elisa ITA 2002 CSS Coord.Serv.Sport SSD - Verona 02'47''62 517
11 Geromin Matilde ITA 2006 Team Verona SSD 02'49''84 497
12 Liberti Giulia ITA 2005 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 02'50''43 492
13 Montresor Sofia ITA 2005 Team Verona SSD 02'54''07 462
14 De Bortoli Aurora ITA 2006 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 02'55''68 449
15 Pesce Giuliana ITA 2004 Aquapolis SSD - Bassano Del Grappa 02'56''53 442
16 Fiorese Susanna ITA 2003 Aquapolis SSD - Bassano Del Grappa 03'03''36 395
17 Zandona' Sofia ITA 2006 GIS Gestione Impianti 03'07''07 372
18 De Tomi Camilla ITA 2005 Progetto Nuoto Thiene SSD 03'07''60 369
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Attività Di Categoria 2° Giornata Conc. C Cat. Jun-Cad-Sen (Verona)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 24/01/2021

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Santuliana Nicole ITA 2005 Leosport ASD 01'03''22 644
2 Girardi Maria Chiara ITA 1998 Ferraranuoto ASD 01'03''66 631
3 Pettenella Nina ITA 2004 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 01'03''96 622
4 Groppo Alice ITA 2002 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'04''56 605
5 Pontarollo Anna ITA 2004 Aquapolis SSD - Bassano Del Grappa 01'05''33 584
6 Repele Diletta ITA 2005 Leosport ASD 01'06''09 564
7 Pasquale Arianna ITA 2005 Citta' Sport Vicenza 01'06''16 562
8 Grendene Noemi ITA 2005 Progetto Nuoto Thiene SSD 01'06''41 556
9 Groppo Federica ITA 2005 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'07''10 539
10 Meneghini Noemi ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Tezze 01'07''18 537
11 Huez Nicole ITA 2003 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 01'07''38 532
12 Mangiagalli Alice ITA 2006 Tennis Club Peschiera ASD 01'08''68 502
13 Lavarini Alessia ITA 2005 Tennis Club Peschiera ASD 01'09''56 483
14 Peruzzo Elena ITA 2004 Plain Team Veneto 01'10''00 474
15 Candio Sara ITA 2005 Team Verona SSD 01'10''03 474
16 Dal Sasso Alice ITA 2006 GIS Gestione Impianti 01'10''07 473
17 Gortenuti Agata ITA 2005 Citta' Sport Vicenza 01'10''64 462
18 Casarotti Martina ITA 2006 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 01'11''63 443
19 Mella Mary ITA 2006 Citta' Sport Vicenza 01'11''65 442
20 Tecchio Elisa ITA 2006 Leosport ASD 01'11''90 438
21 Zaltron Giorgia ITA 2006 Progetto Nuoto Thiene SSD 01'12''49 427
22 Tosoni Arianna ITA 2006 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 01'12''76 422
23 Dalla Tor Francesca ITA 2006 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 01'16''54 363
24 Argentini Valentina ITA 2004 GIS Gestione Impianti 01'17''53 349
25 Belloni Astrid ITA 2005 Team Verona SSD 01'19''00 330
26 Sorini Margherita ITA 2004 Leosport ASD 01'20''26 315
27 Maggio Claudia ITA 2004 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 01'20''39 313
28 Rader Isabella ITA 2006 GIS Gestione Impianti 01'21''44 301
29 Lorenzi Linda ITA 2005 Tennis Club Peschiera ASD 01'21''55 300

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cunegatti Alessia ITA 2004 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 04'57''97 656
2 Cerveglieri Rita ITA 2006 Leosport ASD 05'00''39 640
3 Simeoni Giorgia ITA 2006 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 05'20''01 529
4 Garbujo Giada ITA 2005 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 05'29''53 485
5 Bellaria Alessia ITA 2005 GIS Gestione Impianti 05'33''32 468
6 Maragno Gaia ITA 2005 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 05'37''59 451
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Attività Di Categoria 2° Giornata Conc. C Cat. Jun-Cad-Sen (Verona)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 24/01/2021

RISULTATI

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Garzetta Alessandra ITA 2004 Leosport ASD 00'28''39 739
2 Sartori Sofia ITA 2004 Leosport ASD 00'28''75 711
3 Groppo Alice ITA 2002 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'29''71 645
4 Parisse Giada ITA 2003 Leosport ASD 00'30''48 597
5 Chierici Francesca ITA 2001 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 00'30''52 595
6 Nardello Chiara ITA 2005 GIS Gestione Impianti 00'30''56 592
7 De Mozzi Sofia ITA 2006 Plain Team Veneto 00'31''09 562
8 Bigardi Emma ITA 2004 Leosport ASD 00'31''10 562
9 Castellan Anna ITA 2005 Plain Team Veneto 00'31''12 561
10 Morini Alessandra ITA 2004 Leosport ASD 00'31''13 560
11 Bonora Rachele ITA 2004 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'31''38 547
12 Tasca Aurora ITA 2005 Aquapolis SSD - Bassano Del Grappa 00'31''74 529
13 Molin Matilde                                               ITA 2003 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 00'31''78 527
14 Rosa Giulia ITA 2005 Leosport ASD 00'31''79 526
15 Rossi Margherita ITA 2003 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'32''21 506
16 Nascimbeni Alice ITA 2005 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 00'32''32 501
17 Monguzzi Matilde ITA 2003 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 00'32''71 483
18 Palazzo Masha ITA 2005 Leosport ASD 00'32''77 480
19 Merotto Giorgia ITA 2005 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'33''01 470
20 Stegani Asia ITA 2005 Leosport ASD 00'33''17 463
21 De Poli Caterina ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Tezze 00'33''22 461
22 Lopresti Margherita ITA 2005 Leosport ASD 00'33''33 456
23 Parisotto Sofia ITA 2006 Progetto Nuoto Thiene SSD 00'33''54 448
24 Simonetto Emma ITA 2004 GIS Gestione Impianti 00'33''63 444
25 Miotto Greta ITA 2005 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'33''65 443
26 De Tomi Camilla ITA 2005 Progetto Nuoto Thiene SSD 00'33''98 431
27 Gatto Chiara ITA 2004 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'34''03 429
28 Zilio Marika ITA 2006 Plain Team Veneto 00'34''23 421
29 Ateka Alegria Naiara ITA 2003 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 00'34''38 416
30 Moretto Serena ITA 2003 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 00'34''87 398
31 Andriola Maria ITA 2005 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 00'35''09 391
32 Zampieri Arianna ITA 2005 Team Verona SSD 00'35''11 390
33 De Bortoli Aurora ITA 2006 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'35''17 388
34 Melzi D'Eril Isabella Biancamaria Gaetana ITA 2002 Progetto Nuoto Thiene SSD 00'35''19 388
35 Campagnolo Eva ITA 2003 Progetto Nuoto Thiene SSD 00'35''25 386
36 Merlo Irene ITA 2003 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 00'35''43 380
37 Raisi Aurora ITA 2005 Progetto Nuoto Thiene SSD 00'35''66 373
38 Garstea Daniela ITA 2003 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 00'35''80 368
39 Venturini Matilde ITA 2006 Team Verona SSD 00'38''21 303
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Attività Di Categoria 2° Giornata Conc. C Cat. Jun-Cad-Sen (Verona)

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 24/01/2021

RISULTATI

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Berton Giulia ITA 2001 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 08'40''75 779
2 Scartozzoni Lucia ITA 2005 Leosport ASD 08'57''41 709
3 Davide Arianna ITA 2002 Leosport ASD 08'59''67 700
4 Raimondi Erin ITA 2004 Plain Team Veneto 09'04''22 683
5 Marin Irene ITA 2006 Plain Team Veneto 09'04''76 681
6 Pavan Elena ITA 2003 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 09'05''27 679
7 Casarotto Arianna ITA 2003 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 09'14''88 644
8 Peretto Bertoncello Maria Clara ITA 2003 Plain Team Veneto 09'17''52 635
9 Cavinato Zoe                                                ITA 2004 Circolo Nuoto UISP Bologna 09'18''37 632
10 Morandin Carlotta ITA 2006 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 09'26''16 606
11 Palladin Giulia ITA 2005 Plain Team Veneto 09'35''22 578
12 Maggiolo Caterina ITA 2006 Montebelluna Nuoto A.S.D. 09'51''60 531
13 Buso Anna ITA 2000 Antares Nuoto - Castelfranco Veneto 10'04''23 499
14 Ballotta Irene ITA 2003 Progetto Nuoto Thiene SSD 10'14''31 475
15 Sorini Margherita ITA 2004 Leosport ASD 10'18''50 465
16 Otto Francesca ITA 2006 Fondazione M.Bentegodi 10'44''62 411
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